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Anlage
Schubertstral3e 58, 40670 Meerbusch
G 02159/2766 info@tcbovert.de

Sportwart/in
Jaspert, Julia
T 0172-7140000 julia.jaspert@vodafone.de

Jugendwart/in
Michels, Sabine
T 0174 2056925 sabine@michels-net.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Ante, Thomas
T 0172/2445667 thomasante@web.de
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Herren 40 1| 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Tim Lidhring; T 017662442848

Tim@luehring.org

Herren 40 2 | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Hans-Peter Wagner

m 0174-3008501; hp@hapnissa.com
Herren 40 3 | Bezirksklasse C

MF: Sebastian Bommes

m +49 162 6601209; sebastian.bommes@dvag.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Baumeister, Tobias
Keilholz, Sebastian
Kary, Ulrich

Ante, Thomas
Bublitz, Frithjof
Dunant, Jeffrey
Jochems, Udo
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Finking, Matthias
Hose, Christian
Hartmann, Thomas
Bovelet, Michael
Guntner, Jan
Hoémberg, Jorg
Schiffer, Marc
Beise, Bjorn
Liesenfeld, Bastian
Millejans, Bert
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Dennisen, Andre

NN
N

Baumann, Detlef
Schibensky, Jonas

N
w

Bennemann, Sebastian

Bouwmans, Frank (NED D)

Timmermann, Christoph

ID-Nr.

17707231
18203827
16751319
17100069
16700194
17400039
16200185
18102469
18200330
17810920
17753410
17301043
17851927
17051409
17451161
18102983
17607886
16200401
16053442
17602182
18200226
17160671
18351478

(SG mit Heerdter TV v. 1896 e.V., TA)

N
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Wagner, Hans-Peter

16991604

LK
LK3,8
LK6,1
LK6,9
LK8,4
LK8,8
LK9,1
LK9,1
LK9,9
LK10,6
LK10,8
LK12,4
LK13,1
LK14,0
LK14,4
LK15,1
LK15,5
LK15,7
LK16,8
LK16,8
LK17,1
LK17,2
LK17,5
LK17,6

LK17,7

DR-Sen.
D193/H45

D245/H55

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)

Mayer, Bernd

Bahr, Jurgen
Baumeister, Christoph
Kreuzer, Florian
Ueberbach, Dirk
Frohlich, Bastian
Stemmer, Dirk

(SG mit Heerdter TV v. 1896 e.V.,

Anderson, Hanns-Harald
Graaf, Frank

Lidhring, Tim

Drechsler, Marcel
Ledor, Torsten

Sigismondi, Pasquale (ITA D)

Schiffgens, Lutz
Sacherer, Andy
Bacher, Guido
Peters, Sven
Godry, Holger
Nasch, Markus
Dorkes, Daniel
Meincke, Bernd
Seibt, Kristof
Clotten, Rochus
Schubert, Jan
Karst, Jan
Bottger, Sven
Schmitt, Christian
Albersmann, Jirgen
Wittrahm, Klaus
Fucken, Andreas
Grewe, Holger
Cramer, Thomas
Gotting, Thomas
Kilinc, Atilla

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

LK DR-Sen.

17302074 LK17,8
17050279 LK18,3
17902358 LK18,5
18252316 LK18,6
17554954 LK18,6
18252325 LK18,7
17800623 LK18,7

17102598 LK18,7
16602319 LK18,8
18203130 LK18,9
18251566 LK19,0
17851733 LK19,2
16653345 LK19,7
16905291 LK20,5
16803589 LK20,6
16603440 LK20,9
18152429 LK21,5
18204195 LK21,5
18000814 LK24,6
18004125 LK20,9
15500395 LK21,5
17456362 LK23,0
16591432 LK22,0
16591546 LK21,6
17053254 LK22,5
16653850 LK21,9
17751765 LK22,1
17054355 LK22,9
17454851 LK23,3
17162807 LK22,9
16855948 LK22,9
16755816 LK25,0
16753962 LK23,3
17162813 LK23,3

> GENERALI
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
59 Marci, Markus 17002819 LK23,5
60 Dr. Ensslen, Frank 17161160 LK24,2
61 Sternemann, Klaus 16856982 LK24,6
62 Knetsch, Bastian 17285053 LK24,6
63 Wagner, Andreas 17510868 LK24,8
64 Bommes, Sebastian 18002960 LK25,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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